
R C NOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) April 2023  11.15 AM TO 12.15 PM

S. No. Prog. Course Title Date Day Name of Academic Counsellor
1 MBA MMPO-006 Materials Management 05.04.2023 Wednesday Er. Ashlesh Saxena
2 MBA MMPH-004 Industrial and Employment Relations 06.04.2023 Thursday Mr. H. Biswas
3 MBA MMPO-006 Materials Management 10.04.2023 Monday Er. Ashlesh Saxena
4 MBA MMPH-004 Industrial and Employment Relations 11.04.2023 Tuesday Mr. H. Biswas
5 MBA MMPO-006 Materials Management 12.04.2023 Wednesday Er. Ashlesh Saxena
6 MBA MMPH-004 Industrial and Employment Relations 13.04.2023 Thursday Mr. H. Biswas
7 MBA MMPO-006 Materials Management 14.04.2023 Friday Er. Ashlesh Saxena

8 MBA MMPC014 Financial Management 17.04.2023 Monday Mr. Parvesh Chaturvedi
9 MBA MMPH-004 Industrial and Employment Relations 18.04.2023 Tuesday Mr. H. Biswas
10 MBA MMPC-020 Business Ethics and CSR 19.04.2023 Wednesday Ms. Reena Bajaj
11 MBA MMPH-004 Industrial and Employment Relations 20.04.2023 Thursday Mr. H. Biswas
12 MBA MMPO-006 Materials Management 21.04.2023 Friday Er. Ashlesh Saxena
13 MBA MMPC-020 Business Ethics and CSR 24.04.2023 Monday Ms. Reena Bajaj
14 MBA MMPH-007 Compensation and Rewards Management 25.04.2023 Tuesday Mr. H. Biswas
15 MBA MMPC-020 Business Ethics and CSR 26.03.2023 Wednesday Ms. Reena Bajaj
16 MBA MMPH-007 Compensation and Rewards Management 27.04.2023 Thursday Mr. H. Biswas
17 MBA MMPO-005 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 28.04.2023 Friday Er. Ashlesh Saxena


